

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25078/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2005 in LPA No. 393/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MOUNT ABU EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25085 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25086 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25094 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25095 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25096 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25101 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25118 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25193 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25200 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26461 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26462 of 2005

(With appln. For directions and with prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 3251 of 2006

(With appln. For grant of interim relief against respondent and placing further relevant facts on record

and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 38-39 of 2006

(With appln. For for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for in term

relief)(For final disposal)

Date: 09/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Respondent(s) Mr.Anurag Kumar Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Tiwari, Adv.

Mr.Umesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

..2/-

-2-

Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.

Mr.Vishal Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr.M.L.Verma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sakhuja,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Karol, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Neeraj Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr.Ankit Singhal, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Singh,ASG

Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.

Mr.V.B.Saharya,Adv.

For M/S Saharya & Co.

Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. Harish Chander, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. A.Jain, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju

is not a  
member.

Liberty to mention.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata B

hardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master